LV Westfalen
Winterlaufserie 2011/12

3. Lauf - MV Recklinghausen - 05.02.2012 - 5000m

Mannlich Erwachsene

Platz

10

11

12

13

14

Hundefiihrer

Vogt, Sven

Feurerer, Werner

Feurerer, Werner

Schlockermann, Martin

Gayk, Tobias

Heinrichs, Willibert

Gnatowski, Detlef

Niemann, Ingo

Albus, Ricardo

Kreutner, Walter

Wittebrock, Klaus

Ahmann, Michael

Heinrichs, Willibert

Riedel, Andreas

Weiblich Erwachsene

1

Huls, Melanie

Oertel, Beate

Engelhardt-Schmidt, Bettina

Schoebe, Gisela

Sachse, Christine

AK

M30

M51

M51

M41

M19

M41

M51

M41

M30

M61

M41

M19

M41

M41

W19

W30

W51

W61

W19

Verein

HF Lengerich

MV Recklinghausen

MV Recklinghausen

HSV DoWiAs

MHM

MV Arnoldsweiler

MV Brambauer

HSV Bo.-Eppendorf

PHV Kamen

MV Recklinghausen

MV Recklinghausen

MHM

MV Arnoldsweiler

MV Recklinghausen

MV Brambauer

HSV Miinster

MHM

HSV Holzwickede

HSV Miinster

Hund Zeit

Finja

Donna

Akai-san

Bandit

Birka

Allard

Elfi

Willi

Cora

Michiko

Lara

Jay

Xaron

Cleo

Tyson

Nico

Murphy

Bico

Rudi

0:16:48

0:18:02

0:19:07

0:19:12

0:20:21

0:21:00

0:21:33

0:23:18

0:23:23

0:24:06

0:25:22

0:25:28

0:27:40

0:29:00

0:17:17

0:21:00

0:24:31

0:24:34

0:24:46



10

11

12

13

14

Meermann, Silke

Peters, Frauke

Baumer, Klaudia

Wittkampf, Angelika

Firlej, Gerlinde

Kannapin, Michaela

Bomheuer, Christiane

Stdwe, Jessica

Schramm, Katja

Mannlich Jugend

1

2

Mélimann, Philipp

Ziesing, Mika

Weiblich Jugend

1

2

Briickner, Frederike

Betz, Alina

W30

W30

W41

W51

W51

W41

W41

W30

W30

M15

M11

W15

W15

HSV Miinster

HSV Menden-Dahlsen

MV Recklinghausen

HSC Hurth-Rheinland

MV Recklinghausen

HSV DoWiAs

MV Recklinghausen

MV Recklinghausen

PSK Recklinghausen

HSV Holzwickede

PHV Kamen

MHM

HSV Do.-Schiren

Taff

Otto

Artax

Flint

Fly

Prinz

Linus

Paris

Alando

Daya

Luna

Aaron

Amy

0:24:53

0:26:32

0:26:50

0:27:21

0:27:56

0:27:57

0:30:00

0:30:06

0:30:37

0:21:00

0:26:40

0:22:43

0:25:28



